FORM PRO-1618A	03-14-2001	U.S. Department of Communication Patient and Traditional Office TRADEMARK					
(1R)	101611672						
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET							
10/23/00	CORDATION FORM COVER SHEE	•					
	d Trademarks: Please record the attached or	ginal document(s) or copy(les).					
Submission Type New	Conveyance Type Assignment	License					
Resubmission Non-Record	lation) Security Agreement	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment					
Correction of PTO Error	Merger	Effective Date Month Day Year					
Reef # Frame #	X Change of Name						
Corrective Document Real # Frame #	Other						
Conveying Party	Mark If additional names of conve	ying parties attached Execution Date					
		Month Day Year					
Name Sanders Prototype, Inc.							
Formerty							
Individual General Per	tnership Limited Partnership	Corporation Association					
Other							
X Citizenship/State of Incorporat	don/Organization Delaware						
Naria Solidscape,	Inc.	,					
DBA/AKA/TA							
Composed of							
Address 316 Daniel Web	oster Highway						
Address							
Address Merrimack	NH	03054					
Individual General Pa	rtnership Limited Partnership	If document to be recorded is an					
assignment and the receiving party is not domicifed in the United States, an appointment of a domestic							
Other		representative should be attached.					
Citizenship/State of Incorporat	don/Organization Delaware						
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Fee 16							
the .							

Public harden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to everage approximately 20 minutes par Cover Short to be recorded, inchalling time for revisating the document and gettering two data seeded in complete the Gover Short. Sand comments regarding this burden estimate in the U.S. Patent and Tradentaria Office. Crist Information Office, Washington, D.C. 20231 and in the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Papersen's Reduction Project (0641-0627), Washington, D.C. 20203. See OMB Information Collection Budget Punkage 0651-0027, Patent and Tradentaria Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

· & · 1						
FORM FILE	61 \$ B	Pag	je 2		LE. Department of Commerce while and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic R	epresentative Na	me and Address	Enter for the first	Receiving Party	only.	
Marrie						
ddress .						
\ddress [
\dd ress						
Address						
Correspond	lent Name and A	ddress Area Code an	d Telephone Number	978-356-40	84	
Nanto	Stewart K. Hal	1				
Address	11 Turkey Sho	re Road				
Address	Ipswich, MA	01938				
Address						
Address						
Pages	Enter the total nun including any attac	nber of pages of the a shments.	ttached conveyance	document	• 0	
rademark.	Application Num	ber(s) or Registra Number of the Registration	tion Number(s)		tional numbers attached	
	demark Application	and the second s		jistration Numb		
78/00725	50				,	
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved.						
Fee Amour	rk Fee	Amount for Properties	Listed (37 CFR 3.4	1): \$ 40.00		
Method o	of Payment:	Enclosed X	Deposit Account			
		ant or If additional fees can Deposit Accou		*		
		Authorization (to charge additional fe	es: Yes	No 🗌	
Statement and Signature						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.						
David	R. Bothwell	Da	en RBottime	ال	0/23/00	
Name	of Person Signing		Signature		/ Date/Signed	

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002207 FRAME: 0332

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002207 FRAME: 0333

RECORDED: 10/23/2000